Pork Rib Patty

Servings: 350.00
Meal Type: Lunch
Calories
Category: Entree
Fat
HACCP Process: Same Day Service
Trans Fat
BBQ Pork Rib Patty
Carbohydrates
Sugar
Iron
Vitamin A

Ingredients

350 Each PORK RIB PTY CKD BBQ CN 100-2.5Z GFS
GRILL

Nutrition Information

211.20 Protein
10.00g SaturatedFat
0.00g Cholesterol
21.179g Fiber

16.70g Sodium
1.34mg Vitamin C

246.291U Calcium

12.00g
3.50g
30.00mg
1.00g
602.12mg
3.83mg

40.00mg

Flat grill: add a small amount of oil to the medium heat section of the grill (350 degrees f); cook frozen product for
3-4 minutes on each side or until internal temperature reaches 165 degrees f, turning frequently to avoid
overcooking. Conventional oven: preheat oven to 375 degrees f. Bake frozen product for 20-25 minutes or until
internal temperature reaches 165 degrees f. Convection oven: preheat oven to 350 degrees f. Bake frozen product

for 15-20 minutes.

2 Gallon SAUCE BBQ 4-1GAL SWTBRAY
3 Quart Water
UNPREPARED

Preparation Instructions



