Pork Rib Patty

Servings:	350.00	
Meal Type:	Lunch	
Category:	Entree	
HACCP Process:	Same Day Service	
BBQ Pork Rib Patty		

Nutrition Information

Calories	211.20	Protein	12.00g
Fat	10.00g	SaturatedFat	3.50g
Trans Fat	0.00g	Cholesterol	30.00mg
Carbohydrates	21.17g	Fiber	1.00g
Sugar	16.70g	Sodium	602.12mg
Iron	1.34mg	Vitamin C	3.83mg
Vitamin A	246.29IU	Calcium	40.00mg

Ingredients

350 Each PORK RIB PTY CKD BBQ CN 100-2.5Z GFS

GRILL

Flat grill: add a small amount of oil to the medium heat section of the grill (350 degrees f); cook frozen product for 3-4 minutes on each side or until internal temperature reaches 165 degrees f, turning frequently to avoid overcooking. Conventional oven: preheat oven to 375 degrees f. Bake frozen product for 20-25 minutes or until internal temperature reaches 165 degrees f. Convection oven: preheat oven to 350 degrees f. Bake frozen product for 15-20 minutes.

2 Gallon SAUCE BBQ 4-1GAL SWTBRAY

3 Quart Water

UNPREPARED

Preparation Instructions